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Denis Thomas Patrick Sutton-Tuohy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Denis Thomas Patrick
Sutton-Tuohy

Postcode

Date of birth February 1957

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TRENDREVEL STORAGE SERVICES
LIMITED
TUOHYACCOUNTINGSERVICES
LIMITED

WILDERWEST LTD

WILDERWEST LTD
CROWNRIDGE SPECIAL STEELS
LIMITED

CROWNRIDGE SPECIAL STEELS
LIMITED

CROWNRIDGE STAINLESS STEEL
LIMITED

CROWNRIDGE STAINLESS STEEL
LIMITED

NEXTBAY LIMITED

AMEY OW GROUP LIMITED
LEDGEPORT LIMITED

LEDGEPORT LIMITED
AMEY OW GROUP LIMITED

WILLIAMS TRUSTEE LIMITED

AMEY OWR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
14049450

11662062

04235490

04235490
03575528

03575528

03450880

03450880

02267804

03168596
03271955

03271955
03168596

03073300

03033245

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901217215

BSC ACA
901217215

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/04/2022

06/11/2018

27/07/2001

27/07/2001
29/05/1998

29/05/1998

22/04/1998

22/04/1998

11/03/1997

11/03/1997
21/11/1996

21/11/1996
26/06/1996

31/07/1995

24/07/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
15/03/2023

30/10/2023

23/12/2001
23/05/2001

13/01/1999

13/01/1999
13/01/1999

27/01/1998
13/01/1999

13/01/1999

21/08/1997

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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AMEY OWR LIMITED
OSCAR HOLDCO LIMITED

OSCAR REALISATIONS LIMITED

AMEY OW LIMITED

MENTOR GEOTECHNICAL AND
MATERIALS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
TRENDREVEL SERVICES LIMITED
TRENDREVEL SERVICES LIMITED

MENTOR GEOTECHNICAL AND
MATERIALS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
JOHN TAYLOR HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOHN TAYLOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

MINIATURE CONSTRUCTIONS
LIMITED

TRADE SHOWROOMS LIMITED
VEATER GENERAL SERVICE
COMPANY LIMITED

VONTAGE LIMITED

TTG ARCHITECTS LIMITED
TTG ARCHITECTS LIMITED

COOPER MACDONALD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03033245
03017728

01927727

01922327

02185339

02834845
02834845

02185339

02184188
02184188

02321697

00696883

02622105

02622120

02148983
02148983

01274913

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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24/07/1995
17/03/1995

01/01/1994

01/01/1994

12/08/1993

30/07/1993
30/07/1993

11/02/1993

21/12/1991
21/12/1991

08/11/1991

08/11/1991

19/09/1991

19/09/1991

22/08/1991
22/08/1991

20/06/1991

901217215

30/01/1998
13/01/1999

13/01/1999

19/02/1998

10/04/1997

02/05/2023
02/05/2023

10/04/1997

16/03/2023
16/03/2023

16/03/2023
16/03/2023

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



